
Priedas Nr. 3. Bendrabutyje gyvenančių vaikų, augančių socialinės rizikos šeimose, skaičius (proc.) 
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2
0
1
2
 m

. 

Bendrabutyje 

gyvenančių 

vaikų 

skaičius, iš 

jų: 

9 - - 401 26 199 613 112 1466 187 3013 136 

augantys 

socialinės 

rizikos 

šeimose 

- - - 118 8 43 62 - 230 15 476 22 

(proc.) - - - 29.4 30.8 21.6 10.1 - 15.7 8 15.8 16.1 

2
0
1
6
 m

. 

Bendrabutyje 

gyvenančių 

vaikų 

skaičius, iš 

jų: 

20 - 6 303 22 16 593 408 1221 - 2718 135 

augantys 

socialinės 

rizikos 

šeimose 

10 - - 150 10 0 77 1 279 - 552 19 

(proc.) 
50 

proc. 
- - 

49.5 

proc. 

45.5 

proc. 
- 13 proc. 

0.2 

proc. 

22.9 

proc. 
- 

20.3 

proc. 
14 proc. 


